BlueSky

1 Litre Clear PET Tall Boston Round, 28/410 Neck
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Bluesky Product Code  TBRILICT-FP

Colour

Material
Size/Design
Neck Size
Height

Width

Weight

Last Updated By

Clear
PET
1000ml
28/410
239.5mm
80mm
379 19
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